

M LAKHAMSI INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034994				
(Formerly Known As Specular Marketing And Financing Limited)				
Regd. Office: 505, Churchgate Chambers, 5 New Marine Lines, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400020, India				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figure Ended (Audited)
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3150.08	-	4021.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	39.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	39.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.48	-4.36	44.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.48	-4.36	44.09
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	84.80	24.80	84.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	2.29	-1.76	5.20
	2. Diluted:	2.29	-1.76	5.20
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.m.lakhamsi.com) 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 th August, 2022.				
For and on behalf of M Lakhamsi Industries Limited (Formerly Known as Specular Marketing and Financing Limited) Sd/- Sanjiv Mulchand Sawla Managing Director DIN: 02045968				
Date: 13/08/2022 Place: Mumbai				

EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED				
CIN: L65990MH1994PLC076788				
Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR - 401 210				
Website : www.explicitfinance.net Email : explicit_finance@rediffmail.com				
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-06-21 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operation	421.92	283.35	
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73	
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(35.01)	21.73	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(35.01)	21.73	
6	Equity Share Capital	926.76	926.76	
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	(0.38)	0.23	
	b) Diluted	(0.38)	0.23	
Notes : 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit - Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 13 th August, 2022. 2) The previous period's result have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified, wherever considered necessary, to confirm with the current period's presentation or disclosure. 3) Provision for tax will be considered at the year end. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website - www.explicitfinance.net . By order of the Board For Explicit Finance Limited Pushparaj Mayekar Director DIN : 07759328				
Place : Mumbai Date : 13-08-2022				

CEENIK EXPORTS (INDIA) LTD.				
Registered Office: D-396/2 TTC Industrial Area, Turbhe MIDC, Juinagar, Navi Mumbai - 400705				
CIN: L51311MH1995PLC58007, Phone: 022-61439600				
Web: www.ceenikexport.in / Email: ceenikexports@gmail.com				
Extract of the Standalone Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30 th June 2022				
(Amount in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending 01.04.2022 to 30.06.2022 UnAudited	Corre- sponding 3 months ended in the previous Quarter 01.01.2022 to 31.03.2022 Audited	Corre- sponding 3 months ended in the previous year 01.04.2021 to 30.06.2021 UnAudited	Year to date Figures/ Current Year ending 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	75.73	61.57	48.20	219.91
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(83.04)	(4.39)	(82.94)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(83.04)	(4.39)	(82.94)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(20.51)	(90.54)	(4.39)	(90.44)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.64	0.00	0.64
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	335	335	335	335
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
i) Basic	(0.61)	(2.70)	(0.13)	(2.70)
ii) Diluted	(0.61)	(2.70)	(0.13)	(2.70)
Notes a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings). b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Narain Hingorani Chairman & Managing Director DIN:00275453				
Place : Mumbai Date : 13/08/2022				

ELEGANT FLORICULTURE & AGROTECH (I) LIMITED				
101, Sagatika CHS Ltd., Plot No. 89, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 049				
Email Id : elegantflora2012@gmail.com Web Site : www.elegantflora.in				
CIN No. L01110MH1993PLC073872				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	29.04	47.87	20.97	150.96
Net profit/loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	3.28	(38.76)	8.38	19.11
Net profit/loss for the period after tax(after exceptional items)	3.28	(43.97)	8.38	13.90
Other comprehensive income for the period(comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				108.82
Earning per share(in Rs.) (face value of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic (Not Annualised)	0.02	(0.22)	0.04	0.07
Diluted(Not Annualised)	0.02	(0.22)	0.04	0.07
1.The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022, filed with Bombay stock exchange on 13.08.2022 The full format of the said financial results are available on the Bombay Stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.elegantflora.in). 2. The above results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company. Place: Mumbai Date: 13.08.2022 For Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (I) Limited Sd/- Director				

Aarey				
MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS				
DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.				
H.O.107, 204, Sahakar Bhavan, 340/48, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022)a 66313166				
Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist - Thane Tel : (02525) 271049. Email : corporate@aareydrugs.com				
E-mail : info@aareydrugs.com Web : aareydrugs.com CIN NO.L99999MH1990PLC056538				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Revenue from Operations	11,734.09	12,024.61	9,751.78	49,268.00
Other Income	235.42	113.45	67.08	274.76
TOTAL INCOME	11,969.51	12,138.06	9,818.86	49,542.75
EXPENSES				
Cost of Materials Consumed	11,667.35	11,545.29	8,452.69	46,728.82
Changes in Inventories of Finished goods, Work in progress and Stock in trade	6.66	-80.73	837.56	477.67
Employee Benefit Expenses	16.25	41.22	10.85	97.50
General Administrative Expense	17.21	41.84	17.47	94.80
Selling and Distribution Expense	17.82	50.68	111.37	391.51
Depreciation and Amortization Expense (incl. reversal)	40.65	58.83	40.00	198.83
Finance Cost	54.77	43.02	47.09	200.01
Other Expenses	68.78	240.21	28.97	350.90
TOTAL EXPENSES	11,889.50	11,940.36	9,546.00	48,540.05
Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	80.01	197.69	272.86	1,002.72
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	80.01	197.69	272.86	1,002.72
Tax Expenses				
a) Current Tax	-	185.70	22.00	260.70
b) Deferred Tax	-	-10.78	-	-10.78
c) Short/(excess) provision of earlier years	-	98.31	-	98.31
Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations *	80.01	-75.54	250.86	654.49
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) for the period	80.01	-75.54	250.86	654.50
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	80.01	-75.54	250.86	654.49
Earnings per equity share : (of Rs. 10/- each) (for the period/year): *				
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.32	-0.30	1.07	2.72
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.32	-0.30	1.07	2.72
Number of Shares	2,53,84,684	2,53,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,53,84,684
Percentage of Shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each) (incl. forfeited shares)	2,538.47	2,538.47	2,338.47	2,538.47
*Not Annualised 1. Status of Investor Complaints (Nos) : Opening as on 01.07.2022 - Nil ; Received During the Quarter - 1 ; Disposed Off During the Quarter-1 ; Closing Balance as on 30.06.2022 - Nil. 2. The Figures of the previous year / period have been regrouped wherever necessary. By order of the Board of Directors For Aarey Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- (Mihir R Ghatlia) Managing Director DIN: 00581005 Place : Mumbai Date : 13/08/2022				

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED				
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632				
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.				
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021	Year Ended 31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	285.63	248.75	962.61
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.76	5.85	23.76
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10.76	5.85	23.76
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9.26	4.97	-9.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.40	2.54	-1.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	701.45
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.12	0.07	-0.14
	(b) Diluted:	0.12	0.07	-0.14
NOTE:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE- www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net . For Veerhealth Care Limited Sd/- Bhavin S. Shah Managing Director DIN: 03129574 PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : August 12, 2022				


LIBAS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Libas Designs Limited)									
CIN NO. L18101MH2004PLC149489									
401, 4th Floor, Crescent Royale, Off New Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West) Mumbai 400053									
Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Statement of Profit & Loss Account For the quarter ended June 30, 2022									
(Amount in Rs.)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	65,137,697	172,034,613	54,181,872	467,208,742	141,368,002	247,620,019	120,854,642	855,861,151
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	6,924,709	1,913,603	8,048,014	35,679,251	13,844,080	6,173,442	19,215,236	97,537,386
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5,530,993	332,400	6,296,212	25,573,828	12,450,364	4,592,241	17,463,432	87,431,963
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,530,993	4,315,499	6,296,212	29,556,927	12,450,364	8,575,340	17,463,432	91,415,061
5	Equity Share Capital	176,400,000	176,400,000	147,000,000	176,400,000	176,400,000	176,400,000	147,000,000	176,400,000
6	Earning per equity share:								
	(1) Basic	0.31	0.24	0.51	1.68	0.71	0.49	1.43	5.18
	(2) Diluted	0.31	0.24	0.51	1.68	0.71	0.49	1.43	5.18
NOTES :									
a. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 12, 2022									
b. The Company's business activity falls in two primary segment viz Trading of Fashion Lifestyle Products and Rock salt therefore disclosure requirement under AS 17 - Segment Reporting are given.									
c. There are no investor complains received/pending as on June 30, 2022									
d. Figures for the previous year are regrouped and reworked wherever necessary, in order to make them Comparable.									
e. The Company is not maintaining relevant information of creditors about micro and small enterprises and hence the creditors are clubbed with others.									
f. The Statutory auditor of the Company have carried out Limited review on the above results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016.									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Libas Consumer Products Limited									
Sd/- Mr Riyaz Ganji Whole Time Director DIN: 02236203									
Place: Mumbai									
Date : August 12, 2022									

सनराईज इंडस्ट्रीयल ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेड	
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०३, कॉमर्स हाऊस, १४०, नागिनदास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००२३. ई-मेल:sitlid@gmail.com, वेबसाईट:www.sunriseindustrial.co.in, सीआयएन: एल६७१२०एमएच१९०पीएलसी०१५८७१	
वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा, ई-वोटिंग व पुस्तक बंद करण्याची सूचना	
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीची ५०वी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा (एजीएम) शनिवार, १७ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी स.११.३०वा. कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता संचालकांचा अहवाल व लेखापरिशिष्ट खात्यासह सर्व भागधारकांना त्यांच्या नोंद पत्त्यावर दिनांक १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी वितरीत करण्यात आलेल्या सभा घेण्याच्या सूचनेनुसार विषयावर विषय क्षेत्राच्याकरिता होणार आहे. कंपनीकडून २०१३ चे कलम १०८ (कायदा) सहवाचित कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम, २०१४ चे नियम २० आणि सेबी (लिटिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ चे नियम ४४ (लिटिंग रेग्युलेशन्स) नुसार कंपनीने रिमोट ई-वोटिंगसह (सर्वसाधारण सभेच्या ठिकाणा वित्तीयक अन्य ठिकाणाहून विद्युत मतदान) एजीएममध्ये मतदानाने सूचनेत नमुद सर्व ठावांवर विद्युत व्यवस्थाने मत देण्यासाठी सदस्यांना सुविधा दिलेली आहे. कंपनीने विद्युत व्यवस्थाने मतदान करण्यासाठी नॅशनल सिन्क्रुटीज डिपॉझिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएन) ची सेवा नियुक्त केली आहे. ई-वोटिंग कालावधी बुधवार, १४ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी स.९.००वा. प्रारंभ होईल आणि शुक्रवार, १६ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी सायं.५.००वा. समाप्त होईल. तद्नंतर एनएसडीएलद्वारे ई-वोटिंग पद्धत बंद केली जाईल. कायदा व नियमांच्या तरतुदीनुसार इतर तपशिल खालीलप्रमाणे:	
१. नोंद दिनांक ०९ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी वास्तविक स्वरूपात किंवा डिमॅट स्वरूपात भागधारणा असणाऱ्या कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा तसेच एजीएममध्ये मतदानाची सुविधा घेण्याचा अधिकार असेल.	
२. सूचना वितरणातून परंतु नोंद दिनांक ०९ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ पुर्वी कंपनीचे गेअर्स घेऊन एखादी व्यक्ती कंपनीचा सदस्य झाला असल्यास त्यांनी कंपनी निबंधक व भागहस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी, नॅशनल सिन्क्रुटीज डिपॉझिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएन) , ई-मेल:evoting@nsdl.co.in कडून ई-वोटिंगकरिता त्यांचे युजरआयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करावा.	
३. एजीएमची सूचना www.evoting.nsdl.com वर मुद्रा उपलब्ध आहे. ई-वोटिंगबाबत सविस्तर माहितीकरिता सदस्यांनी एजीएमच्या सूचनेचे टाी २० चा संदर्भ घ्यावा.	
४. सभेपूर्वी जे सदस्य रिमोट ई-वोटिंगने त्यांचे मत देतील त्यांना सभेत उपस्थित राहता येईल परंतु फुला मत देण्याचा अधिकार असणार नाही.	
५. ५०वी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा तसेच ई-वोटिंगची माहिती कंपनीच्या www.sunriseindustrial.co.in आणि मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.	
ई-वोटिंगद्वारात काही प्रश्न असल्यास www.evoting.nsdl.com वर उपलब्ध भागाधकाकरिताचे एमएम्सु व ई-वोटिंग मॅनुअलचा संदर्भ घ्यावा किंवा सर्व्हेर एनएसडीएल १८००-२२२-१५० (टोल फ्री).	
कंपनीकडून २०१३ चे कलम १९ व त्यातील नियमाअंतर्गत आणि लिटिंग रेग्युलेशन्सच्या नियम २२ नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीच्या एजीएमनिमित्त शनिवार, १० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ ते शनिवार, १७ सप्टेंबर, २०२२ (दोही समाविष्ट) पर्यंत कंपनीचे सदस्य नोंद पुस्तक व भागहस्तांतरण पुस्तक बंद ठेवण्यात येतील.	
मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये सही / - अल्केशा रहेजा मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी	
दिनांक: १३.०८.२०२२ ठिकाण: मुंबई	

मेडिको रेमेडिज लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन:एल२४२३०एमएच१९९पीएलसी७७१८७				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११०५/११०६, हबटाऊन सोलारिस, एन.ए.स. फडके मार्ग, तेलिगुडी समोर, अंधेरी-पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००६९.				
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
(रु. लाखात)				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२२	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२२	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२१
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३४७३.३२	१२३०५.००	२१३३.२१
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	६५.१७	६४८.३०	२७.८६
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	६५.१७	६४८.३०	२७.८६
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३५.८०	४८१.२०	१४.१८
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	३५.०९	४७८.३६	१४.१८
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१६५.१७	१६५.१७	१६५.१७
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे	२०३६.४२	२८३०.८६	२७८१.३८
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
१. मूळ		०.२२	२.१०	०.०९
२. सीमिकृत		०.२२	२.१०	०.०९
टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.				
मेडिको रेमेडिज लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - हेरश मेहता अध्यक्ष व पुणेवळ संचालक				
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२ ठिकाण: मुंबई				

<div>हिल्टन मेटल फोर्जिंग लिमिटेड</div> <div>FORGING AS YOU LIKE</div> <div>नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७०१ पाम सिंग, लिंक रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००६४.</div>				
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
(रु.लाखात)				
	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२२	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२२	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२१
अ. क्र.				
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१७८८.००	८४८८.९९	७८७.८६
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	१२६.६४	(११५.५९)	(१७४.३१)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	१२६.६४	(११५.५९)	(१७४.३१)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१०१.४७	१७६.२१	(१५१.४०)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१०१.४७	१७६.२१	(१५१.४०)
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१२४४.३०	१२४४.३०	१२४४.३०
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे	४८००.९५	४६९१.४८	४७४१.७७
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
१. मूळ		०.८२	१.४२	(१.२२)
२. सीमिकृत		०.८२	१.४२	(१.२२)
<div>टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या https://www.hiltonmetal.com/quarterly वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.</div>				
			हिल्टन मेटल फोर्जिंग लिमिटेडकरिता	
			सही / -	
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२			अध्यक्ष व पुणेवळ संचालक	
ठिकाण: मुंबई				

<div>रोझ मर्क लिमिटेड</div> <div>सीआयएन:एल२४११०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३५०७८</div> <div>नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: कार्यालय क्र.५२, भियदर्शन रोज बाजार सोसायटी, सेक्टर १०, खांदा कॉलनी, नवीन पनवेल (पश्चिम) मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४१०२०६, भारत.</div> <div>दूर:०२२-२६०६०२५७९, फॅक्स:०२२-२६०६०२५७९,</div> <div>ई-मेल:rmiltid1985@gmail.com, वेबसाईट-www.rosemercoltd.com</div>			
<div>३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकमेव लेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल</div> <div>(रु.लाखात, डीपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)</div>			
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिशिष्ट	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२२ लेखापरिशिष्ट	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिशिष्ट
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	३९.७०	-
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाम्यक बाब आणि विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(५.९१)	९.५८	(७.८३)
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक बाब आणि विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(५.९१)	९.५८	(७.८३)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक बाब आणि विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(५.९१)	७.०९	(७.८३)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकात्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(५.९१)	७.०९	(७.८३)
समभाग भांडवल	९९.६०	९९.६०	९९.६०
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	१७०.०७	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
मूळ (तिमाहीकरिता वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.६०)	०.७५	(०.७९)
सीमिकृत (तिमाहीकरिता वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.६०)	०.७५	(०.७९)
<div>टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (बीएसई लिमिटेड) सह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.rosemercoltd.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.</div>			
<div>रोझ मर्क लिमिटेडकरिता</div> <div>सही / -</div> <div>किर्ती सावला</div> <div>व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक</div> <div>डीआयएन:०२००३७८७</div>			
<div>ठिकाण: मुंबई</div> <div>दिनांक: १३.०८.२०२२</div>			



INDIA HOME
LOAN LTD.

इंडिया होम लोन लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५११०एमएच१९९०पीएलसी०५९४९९

नोंद. कार्या: ५०४/५०४ए, निर्मल एक्स्टासी, ५वा मजला, जटाशंकर दोरसा रोड, मुठुड (प), मुंबई-४०००८०.
दूर:०२२-२५६८३३३३/५४/५५, ई-मेल:ihll@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.indiahomeloan.co.in

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या प्रथम तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही (संपलेली ३ महिने) ३०.०६.२०२२	संपलेले मागील ३ महिने ३१.०३.२०२२	मागील वर्षात संपलेले संबंधित ३ महिने ३०.०६.२०२१
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५६६.९३	६८४.७७	७७७.४२
२.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	४६.५१	१३८.०८	१९.९०
३.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१४.५३	६३.५४	१८.३२
४.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१५.९४	६४.६३	१९.३९
५.	समभाग भांडवल	१४२८.१८	१४२८.१८	१४२८.१८
६.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
७.	मूळ	०.१०	०.४५	०.१३
८.	सीमिकृत	०.१०	०.४५	०.१३

टिप: सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये बीएसई लिमिटेडकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्ष बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.indiahomeloan.co.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

सही / -
महेश एन. पुजारा
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२२
ठिकाण: मुंबई

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
CIN: L72100MH1985PLC282717					
Regd Off: Unit no, 802, 8 th Floor, Samarath Aishwarya Co Operative Society Ltd, Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053					
Email: anubhavindustrial@gmail.com Website: www.hiliks.com Contact No: 022-66970244/45					
SStatement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 30th June, 2022					
(Rs. in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)					
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	68.66	320.59	271.32	1035.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-22.68	18.46	-3.31	7.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-22.68	18.46	-3.31	7.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)**	-22.68	18.46	-3.31	7.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-22.68	18.46	-3.31	7.31
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	66.43	0	66.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	(a) Basic	-0.45	0.36	-0.07	0.14
	(b) Diluted	-0.45	0.36	-0.07	0.14
Notes:					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.mse.in) and the listed entity (www.hiliks.com)					
		For Hiliks Technologies Limited			Sd/-
					Sandeep Copperapu
					Whole Time Director
					DIN: 08306534
Place : Mumbai					
Dated : 12/08/2022					

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED					
CIN. L28910MH1979PLC021212					
Regd Off:- A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007, Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivimpl@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.)					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1,132.01	1,115.63	944.44	4,886.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	14.42	2.22	28.04	102.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	14.42	2.22	28.04	102.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra Ordinary Items)	10.78	1.76	22.22	76.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit /(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	10.78	17.36	22.22	92.55
6	Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	211.81
8	Earning Per Share (before and after extra Ordinary Items) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.04	0.44	1.53
Notes:-					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Results for the period ended on 30th June, 2022 filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrigo.in) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com)					
For Shivagrigo Implements Ltd					
Sd/-					
Vimal Chand M Jain					
Director					
Place :- Mumbai					
Date :- 12-08-2022					

एम लखमसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड				
(पुर्वीची स्पेक्चुरल मार्केटींग अँड फायनान्सिंग लिमिटेड)				
सीआयएन:एल५११०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३४९१४				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०५, चर्चगेट चेंबर, ५, न्यू मरीन लाईन्स, मुंबई-४०००२०, महाराष्ट्र.				
३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
(रु.लाखात)				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली चालू तिमाही	मागील वर्षात संपलेले संबंधित ३ महिने	संपलेले वर्ष आकडे
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३१५०.०८	-	४०११.७६
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)	१९.४८	-४.३६	३९.७९
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१९.४८	-४.३६	३९.७९
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाम्यक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१९.४८	-४.३६	४४.०९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकात्रित नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१९.४८	-४.३६	४४.०९
६	समग्र भांडवल (दरनी मुख्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	८४.८०	८४.८०	८४.८०
७	पुर्णमुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूतून इतर समभाग	-	-	-
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	२.२९	-१.७६	५.२०
९	१. मूळ	२.२९	-१.७६	५.२०
१०	२. सीमिकृत			

टिप:

१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग) ऑफिशियलस अँड इन्फ्लोअर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर मनुष्यातील उताग आहे. तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण मनुष्य स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.m.lakhamsi.com वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. वरील अलेखापरिशिष्ट निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि ३१ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.

च्या वतीने व कर्ता

एम लखमसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

(पुर्वीची स्पेक्चुरल मार्केटींग अँड फायनान्सिंग लिमिटेड)

सही/- संचालक मूलचंद सावल

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

डीआयएन:२०२४९६८

१. ठेकाकार: मुंबई

२. ठेकाकार: १३.०८.२०२२